Belleville Buccaneers Athletics . ‘ Mr. Dan Sanacore, CAA
100 Passaic Avenue ¢ Assistant Principal
Belleville, N] 07109 ‘ Athletic Director

Phone: 973-450-3500 x1005 Daniel.Sanacore@Belleville.K12.nj.us

Belleville Athletics is renovating the
BHS Athletics Hall of Fame Wall

AND WE NEED YOUR HELP!

A list of the over 250 individuals who are to be
ensured their honor with our renovation project is
below. While we are in this process, we felt it prudent
to confirm the following:

1. Correct spelling of Names
2. Correct Graduation Year
3. Correct Sport/Designation

If you are a Hall of Fame Member or a family
member, friend, relative or fellow graduate of any of
the below individuals and there are any corrections to
be made, please contact Dan Sanacore, Assistant
Principal/Athletic Director.

Athletics Hall of Fame Members are listed
alphabetically by last name.



Belleville Athletics Hall of Fame Members

| Name | Year |

Aiello, Stephanie
Albertine, Michael
Anderson, Abdel
Apicella, Jennifer
Apicella, Tom
Apple, Jim

Arlt, Carl

Aulisi, Edward
Bade, Harold
Barbone Michael
Barbone, Patrick
Barra, Gene
Bennett, Walt
Bennett, William (Bill)
Berlinski, Edward
Biafore, Anthony
Bivona, Dan
Black, Diane
Bonavita, Gerard R.
Borgo, Daniel
Borja, Hernan
Borja, Ramiro
Borja, Santiago
Brave, Robert
Brodo, Danielle
Brooks, Donna
Bubet, Wayne
Buckley, Dennis
Budrick, Richard
Buono, Tracy
Caccione, Robert
Cafone, Rocco
Calabria, Sam
Calvache, Galo
Campana, Donna
Campione, Joanne
Cancelliere, Joe
Cancelliere, Mike
Caravetta, Mona Stampe

1985
1971
1975
1984
1953
1956
1976
1980
1931
1976
1978
1957
1973
1930
1967
1975-1976
1965
1985
1930
1979
1976
1979
1984
1982
1996
1985
1981
1976
1977
1984
1959
1953
1966
1980
1983
2007
1947-1948
1976
1982

Sport
Crew
Football
Basketball
Basketball
Football
Baseball
Wrestling
Baseball
Football
Crew
Crew
Football
Wrestling
Coach
Coach
Baseball
Wrestling
Crew
Football
Baseball
Soccer
Soccer
Soccer
Baseball
Softball
Softball
Basketball
Special
Crew
Softball
Golf
Football
Football
Soccer
Softball
Track&Field

Football/Baseball

Baseball
Softball



Cardinale, Joshua
Caruso, Dana (posthumously)
Caruso, Jim
Caruso, Laura
Caruso, Rick
Caruso, Roger
Casale, Ralph,Sr.
Catalino, Jim
Catalfamo, Joseph
Centenni, Rich
Ceres, Warren
Cerreto, Joseph
Cerreto, Dominic
Cervasio, Alan Joseph
Cervasio, Joseph
Cerza, Philip
Charles, Ronald
Citarella, Jennifer
Coco, Anthony
Cocozza, Frank
Coffey, Nancy
Conte, Anthony
Cook, Brian
Corino, Carl
Corino, James A.
Cosme, Bianka
Crescenzi, Christine
Criscione, Marc
Cullen, Jack
Cuomo, Charles
Cuzzi, Phil
D'Agostino, Anthony Thomas
D'Amico, Mark
D'Atrio, Raymond
Dattoli, James
Davis, Michael
DeAquino, Dina
Debrowski, George
Del Tufo, Mike
Denning, Paul
DePiro, R. James
Dework, Dennis

1994
1981
1942
1987
1970
1960
1931
1967
1981
1973
1963
1988
1985
1976
1964
1982
1983
1993
1981
1948
1982
1998
1984
1969
1966
2007
1998
1987
1958
1967
1973
1981
1978
1964
1959
1976
1984
1965-1966
1951
1977
1951
1993

Wrestling
Track& Field
Football
Softball
Football
Football
Football
Baseball

Special-Weight Lifting

Baseball
Football
Wrestling
Wrestling
Football
Football
Football
Wrestling
Softball
Baseball
Basketball
Softball
Wrestling
Soccer
Coach
Special
Softball
Softball
Wrestling
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Football
Wrestling
Baseball
Baseball
Crew
Softball
Baseball
Baseball
Crew
Golf
Basketball



Delworth, Bob
Dondarski, Laurie
Donnelly, Tricia
Dorival, Douglas
Druther, Bob
Dunphy, James
Edwards, Simone
Ellis, William "Doc"
Fazzini, Frank
Ferro, Cindy
Ferrughelli, Steve
Frank, Alan
Fucello, Karen
Galante, Nick
Garafolo, Joseph
Gausepohl, Horace
Gibbons, Michael
Giordano, Robert
Giuffrida, Sam
Glancy, Gene
Goscinski, John
Grande, Joseph
Grande, Nick
Grant, David
Grasso, Pat
Graziano, Thomas
Greco, Tony
Grippaldi, Philip
Guarino, John
Hannon, Evelyn
Harvey, James
Harvey, Robert
Hatcher, Dean
Hywel, Dan
lacullo, Alexander
lacullo, Joyce
Immersi, Jianna
Indiero, Kim
luliano, Joell (Veltre)
luliano, Michael
Jocher, Arthur
Jocher, John

1950
1989
1990
1977
1965
1987
1989
1952
1982
1987
1982
1972-1973
1982
2003
1980
1935-1936
1985
1982
1987
1947
1969
1947
1965
1982
1952
1981
1946
1952
1976
1953
1963
1960
1952
1989
1962
1980
2003
1982
1988
1988
1936
1940

Baseball
Softball/Basketball
Softball
Crew
Football
Baseball/Football
Basketball
Special
Baseball/Football
Coach/Golf
Football
Baseball
Coach
Baseball
Football
Football
Football/Wrestling
Special
Coach
Basketball
Baseball
Special
Baseball
Football
Basketball
Wrestling
Baseball
Special
Baseball
Special
Track/Cross Country
Track
Basketball
Wrestling
Football
Softball
Softball
Softball
Gymnastics
Wrestling
Football
Football



Johansen, Desiree
Johansen, Stacey
Juliano, Denise
Kaufman, Jackie Mele
Kimble, Raymond
King, Cheryl McCarthy
Klein, Dom

Kraft, Paul

Lamb, Malcolm
Latore, Joseph
Leonidis, Rose Marie
Long, David

Long, Joseph

Long, Louis M.
Luongo, Bob
Luongo, Len

Luzzi, Janine

Luzzi, Rich

Mack, Craig
Mahoney, Kim
Malba, Debbie (Worley)
Mannion, Colleen
Marchese, Jay
Marinelli, Donna
Marotti, Michael
McConnell, Jim
McGuire, Karen
McMannus, Bernie
Melchione, Paul
Mele, Jacquiline
Mignon, Joseph
Miller, Don

Morano, Arthur
Moyer, Lori

Mundy, Michael
Murphy, Michael
Musmanno, Christopher
Mustachio, John
Mustachio, Vincent
Nardone Jr., Emilio
Nardone, Armando
Naturale, William

1986
1990
1979
1985
1983
1983
1958
1953
1931-1932
1963
1982
1986
1979
1958
1972
1963-1964
1988
1962
1983
1997
1985
1993
1988
1983
1952
1951
1983
1943
1977
1979
1955
1953
1960
1990
1994
1984
1980
1973
1976
1992
1988
1946

Softball
Softball
Softball
Crew
Football
Crew
Basketball
Baseball
Baseball
Football
Softball
Football/Baseball
Baseball
Special
Football
Football/Baseball
Softball
Football
Football
Softball
Volleyball
Softball
Baseball
Crew
Special
Basketball
Crew
Basketball
Crew
Crew
Football
Football
Golf
Softball
Baseball/Football
Football
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Football



Nicosia, Michael
Nisivoccia, James
Nisivoccia, Richard
Ochse, Scott
O'Connor, Michael
Paganelli, Bob
Pagano, Russell C. Jr
Pasquariello, Vic
Paterno, Donald
Paul, Adolph
Perinotti, Michael
Perna, John
Perna, Joseph
Perna, Ralph
Petite, Frank
Petrin, Henry
Petti, Nick

Pici, Mike
Piscatowski, Kimberly
Pompanio, Lou
Portuese, Karen
Post, Sue

Puentes, Leon
Racioppi, Richard Nicholas IlI
Riccio, Frederick
Ritacco, Joe
Rodriguez, Anabell
Roll, Donald

Ross, Harold Frederick Jr.
Rothwell, Dave
Ruffalo, Richard
Russo, Maureen
Ryder, John
Salerno, Carol Ann
San Fillipo, Rich
San Fillipo, Ron
San Philip, Michael
Santinelli, Angelo
Sasio, Moe
Schwab, Jack
Senesky, John
Senior, Thomas

1980
1961
1959
1977
1977
1955
1980
1944
1976
1939
2003
1995
1987
1990
1971-1972
1948
1953
1971
1996
1962
1979
1984
1988
1981
1953
1969
1998
1978
1941
1967
1993
1985
1933
1987
1966-1967
1960
2001
1979
1934
1932
Coach
1959

Baseball
Golf
Golf
Baseball
Crew
Football
Football
Basketball/Football
Crew
Basketball
Baseball/Soccer/Track
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Football
Softball
Football
Basketball
Crew
Basketball
Football
Basketball
Football
Softball/Basketball
Speical-Coaching
Track
Baseball
Special
Crew
Baseball
Tennis
Basketball/Baseball
Special
Baseball/Football
Football
Baseball
Baseball
Coach
Golf



Serritella, James
Sheridan, Art
Sheridan, George
Short, Paul

Sica, Sibby
Silvestri, James
Skrutskie, Ann
Smith, Donald Jr.
Smith, Sue (Foley)
Smith, Thomas
Sochaski, Ted
Sorrentino, Anthony
Spera, Peter
Spilsbury, Jeffrey
Stampone, John
Stefanelli, Anthony
Stone, Donna
Strumolo, Peter
Sullivan, Frank
Sullivan, Joe
Talmadge, Troy
Tortorello, Michael
Touw, Joanne (Graziano)
Travers, Charles
Tremel, Chris
Troise, Joseph
Trowbridge, Lew
Veith, Rich
Velardi, Jackie
Villano, Robert
Vitelli, Lou
Waddell, Keith
White, Stu

Wilson, Kristin
Wische, Herman
Woods, Brian
Worley, Debra Ann
Worley, Grace Casale
Worley, Tom
Worley, Wayne
Zanfini, George
Zarra, Denise A.

1967
1966
1961
1929
1963
1991
1985
1947
1978
1978
1988
1965
1952
1988
1989
1949
1975
1964
1936
1937
1992
1947
1979
1951
1976
1973
1965
1955
2003
1976
1947-1948
1976
1948
2001
1987
1982
1986
1954
1959
1957
1991
1979

Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Football
Football
Coach
Crew
Football
Track & Field
Basketball
Basketball
Football
Football
Baseball/Football
Wrestling
Football
Special/Fencing
Football
Baseball
Baseball
Basketball
Basketball
Special
Basketball
Wrestling
Football
Football
Basketball/Baseball
Softball
Wrestling
Football/Baseball
Crew
Basketball
Softball
Coach
Soccer
Crew
Coach
Football
Special
Coach
Softball



Zarra, Joseph 1982 Special-Coaching
Zuzzio, Tony 1935 Football



