Belleville Buccaneers Athletics 100 Passaic Avenue Belleville, NJ 07109 Phone: 973-450-3500 x1005



Belleville Athletics is renovating the

BHS Athletics Hall of Fame Wall

AND WE NEED YOUR HELP!

A list of the over 250 individuals who are to be ensured their honor with our renovation project is below. While we are in this process, we felt it prudent to confirm the following:

- 1. Correct spelling of Names
- 2. Correct Graduation Year
- 3. Correct Sport/Designation

If you are a Hall of Fame Member or a family member, friend, relative or fellow graduate of any of the below individuals and there are any corrections to be made, please contact Dan Sanacore, Assistant Principal/Athletic Director.

Athletics Hall of Fame Members are listed alphabetically by last name.

Belleville Athletics Hall of Fame Members		
Name	Year	<u>Sport</u>
Aiello, Stephanie	1985	Crew
Albertine, Michael	1971	Football
Anderson, Abdel	1975	Basketball
Apicella, Jennifer	1984	Basketball
Apicella, Tom	1953	Football
Apple, Jim	1956	Baseball
Arlt, Carl	1976	Wrestling
Aulisi, Edward	1980	Baseball
Bade, Harold	1931	Football
Barbone Michael	1976	Crew
Barbone, Patrick	1978	Crew
Barra, Gene	1957	Football
Bennett, Walt	1973	Wrestling
Bennett, William (Bill)	1930	Coach
Berlinski, Edward	1967	Coach
Biafore, Anthony	1975-1976	Baseball
Bivona, Dan	1965	Wrestling
Black, Diane	1985	Crew
Bonavita, Gerard R.	1930	Football
Borgo, Daniel	1979	Baseball
Borja, Hernan	1976	Soccer
Borja, Ramiro	1979	Soccer
Borja, Santiago	1984	Soccer
Brave, Robert	1982	Baseball
Brodo, Danielle	1996	Softball
Brooks, Donna	1985	Softball
Bubet, Wayne	1981	Basketball
Buckley, Dennis	1976	Special
Budrick, Richard	1977	Crew
Buono, Tracy	1984	Softball
Caccione, Robert	1959	Golf
Cafone, Rocco	1953	Football
Calabria, Sam	1966	Football
Calvache, Galo	1980	Soccer
Campana, Donna	1983	Softball
Campione, Joanne	2007	Track&Field
Cancelliere, Joe	1947-1948	Football/Baseball
Cancelliere, Mike	1976	Baseball
Caravetta, Mona Stampe	1982	Softball

	1004	147 11
Cardinale, Joshua	1994	Wrestling
Caruso, Dana (posthumously)	1981	Track& Field
Caruso, Jim	1942	Football
Caruso, Laura	1987	Softball
Caruso, Rick	1970	Football
Caruso, Roger	1960	Football
Casale, Ralph,Sr.	1931	Football
Catalino, Jim	1967	Baseball
Catalfamo, Joseph	1981	Special-Weight Lifting
Centenni, Rich	1973	Baseball
Ceres, Warren	1963	Football
Cerreto, Joseph	1988	Wrestling
Cerreto, Dominic	1985	Wrestling
Cervasio, Alan Joseph	1976	Football
Cervasio, Joseph	1964	Football
Cerza, Philip	1982	Football
Charles, Ronald	1983	Wrestling
Citarella, Jennifer	1993	Softball
Coco, Anthony	1981	Baseball
Cocozza, Frank	1948	Basketball
Coffey, Nancy	1982	Softball
Conte, Anthony	1998	Wrestling
Cook, Brian	1984	Soccer
Corino, Carl	1969	Coach
Corino, James A.	1966	Special
Cosme, Bianka	2007	Softball
Crescenzi, Christine	1998	Softball
Criscione, Marc	1987	Wrestling
Cullen, Jack	1958	Baseball
Cuomo, Charles	1967	Baseball
Cuzzi, Phil	1973	Baseball
D'Agostino, Anthony Thomas	1981	Football
D'Amico, Mark	1978	Wrestling
D'Atrio, Raymond	1964	Baseball
Dattoli, James	1959	Baseball
Davis, Michael	1976	Crew
DeAquino, Dina	1984	Softball
Debrowski, George	1965-1966	Baseball
Del Tufo, Mike	1951	Baseball
Denning, Paul	1977	Crew
DePiro, R. James	1951	Golf
Dework, Dennis	1993	Basketball
. ,		

Delworth, Bob	1950	Baseball
Dondarski, Laurie	1989	Softball/Basketball
Donnelly, Tricia	1990	Softball
Dorival, Douglas	1977	Crew
Druther, Bob	1965	Football
Dunphy, James	1987	Baseball/Football
Edwards, Simone	1989	Basketball
Ellis, William "Doc"	1952	Special
Fazzini, Frank	1982	Baseball/Football
Ferro, Cindy	1987	Coach/Golf
Ferrughelli, Steve	1982	Football
Frank, Alan	1972-1973	Baseball
Fucello, Karen	1982	Coach
Galante, Nick	2003	Baseball
Garafolo, Joseph	1980	Football
Gausepohl, Horace	1935-1936	Football
Gibbons, Michael	1985	Football/Wrestling
Giordano, Robert	1982	Special
Giuffrida, Sam	1987	Coach
Glancy, Gene	1947	Basketball
Goscinski, John	1969	Baseball
Grande, Joseph	1947	Special
Grande, Nick	1965	Baseball
Grant, David	1982	Football
Grasso, Pat	1952	Basketball
Graziano, Thomas	1981	Wrestling
Greco, Tony	1946	Baseball
Grippaldi, Philip	1952	Special
Guarino, John	1976	Baseball
Hannon, Evelyn	1953	Special
Harvey, James	1963	Track/Cross Country
Harvey, Robert	1960	Track
Hatcher, Dean	1952	Basketball
Hywel, Dan	1989	Wrestling
lacullo, Alexander	1962	Football
Iacullo, Joyce	1980	Softball
Immersi, Jianna	2003	Softball
Indiero, Kim	1982	Softball
Iuliano, Joell (Veltre)	1988	Gymnastics
Iuliano, Michael	1988	Wrestling
Jocher, Arthur	1936	Football
Jocher, John	1940	Football

Johansen, Desiree	1986	Softball
Johansen, Stacey	1990	Softball
Juliano, Denise	1979	Softball
Kaufman, Jackie Mele	1985	Crew
Kimble, Raymond	1983	Football
King, Cheryl McCarthy	1983	Crew
Klein, Dom	1958	Basketball
Kraft, Paul	1953	Baseball
Lamb, Malcolm	1931-1932	Baseball
Latore, Joseph	1963	Football
Leonidis, Rose Marie	1982	Softball
Long, David	1986	Football/Baseball
Long, Joseph	1979	Baseball
Long, Louis M.	1958	Special
Luongo, Bob	1972	Football
Luongo, Len	1963-1964	Football/Baseball
Luzzi, Janine	1988	Softball
Luzzi, Rich	1962	Football
Mack, Craig	1983	Football
Mahoney, Kim	1997	Softball
Malba, Debbie (Worley)	1985	Volleyball
Mannion, Colleen	1993	Softball
Marchese, Jay	1988	Baseball
Marinelli, Donna	1983	Crew
Marotti, Michael	1952	Special
McConnell, Jim	1951	Basketball
McGuire, Karen	1983	Crew
McMannus, Bernie	1943	Basketball
Melchione, Paul	1977	Crew
Mele, Jacquiline	1979	Crew
Mignon, Joseph	1955	Football
Miller, Don	1953	Football
Morano, Arthur	1960	Golf
Moyer, Lori	1990	Softball
Mundy, Michael	1994	Baseball/Football
Murphy, Michael	1984	Football
Musmanno, Christopher	1980	Wrestling
Mustachio, John	1973	Wrestling
Mustachio, Vincent	1976	Wrestling
Nardone Jr., Emilio	1992	Wrestling
Nardone, Armando	1988	Wrestling
Naturale, William	1946	Football

Nicosia, Michael	1980	Baseball
Nisivoccia, James	1961	Golf
Nisivoccia, Richard	1959	Golf
Ochse, Scott	1977	Baseball
O'Connor, Michael	1977	Crew
Paganelli, Bob	1955	Football
Pagano, Russell C. Jr	1980	Football
Pasquariello, Vic	1944	Basketball/Football
Paterno, Donald	1976	Crew
Paul, Adolph	1939	Basketball
Perinotti, Michael	2003	Baseball/Soccer/Track
Perna, John	1995	Wrestling
Perna, Joseph	1987	Wrestling
Perna, Ralph	1990	Wrestling
Petite, Frank	1971-1972	Baseball
Petrin, Henry	1948	Baseball
Petti, Nick	1953	Baseball
Pici, Mike	1971	Football
Piscatowski, Kimberly	1996	Softball
Pompanio, Lou	1962	Football
Portuese, Karen	1979	Basketball
Post, Sue	1984	Crew
Puentes, Leon	1988	Basketball
Racioppi, Richard Nicholas III	1981	Football
Riccio, Frederick	1953	Basketball
Ritacco, Joe	1969	Football
Rodriguez, Anabell	1998	Softball/Basketball
Roll, Donald	1978	Speical-Coaching
Ross, Harold Frederick Jr.	1941	Track
Rothwell, Dave	1967	Baseball
Ruffalo, Richard	1993	Special
Russo, Maureen	1985	Crew
Ryder, John	1933	Baseball
Salerno, Carol Ann	1987	Tennis
San Fillipo, Rich	1966-1967	Basketball/Baseball
San Fillipo, Ron	1960	Special
San Philip, Michael	2001	Baseball/Football
Santinelli, Angelo	1979	Football
Sasio, Moe	1934	Baseball
Schwab, Jack	1932	Baseball
Senesky, John	Coach	Coach
Senior, Thomas	1959	Golf

Corritollo, Jorgon	1007	Decebell
Serritella, James	1967	Baseball
Sheridan, Art	1966	Baseball
Sheridan, George	1961	Baseball
Short, Paul	1929	Football
Sica, Sibby	1963	Football
Silvestri, James	1991	Coach
Skrutskie, Ann	1985	Crew
Smith, Donald Jr.	1947	Football
Smith, Sue (Foley)	1978	Track & Field
Smith, Thomas	1978	Basketball
Sochaski, Ted	1988	Basketball
Sorrentino, Anthony	1965	Football
Spera, Peter	1952	Football
Spilsbury, Jeffrey	1988	Baseball/Football
Stampone, John	1989	Wrestling
Stefanelli, Anthony	1949	Football
Stone, Donna	1975	Special/Fencing
Strumolo, Peter	1964	Football
Sullivan, Frank	1936	Baseball
Sullivan, Joe	1937	Baseball
Talmadge, Troy	1992	Basketball
Tortorello, Michael	1947	Basketball
Touw, Joanne (Graziano)	1979	Special
Travers, Charles	1951	Basketball
Tremel, Chris	1976	Wrestling
Troise, Joseph	1973	Football
Trowbridge, Lew	1965	Football
Veith, Rich	1955	Basketball/Baseball
Velardi, Jackie	2003	Softball
Villano, Robert	1976	Wrestling
Vitelli, Lou	1947-1948	Football/Baseball
Waddell, Keith	1976	Crew
White, Stu	1948	Basketball
Wilson, Kristin	2001	Softball
Wische, Herman	1987	Coach
Woods, Brian	1987	Soccer
Worley, Debra Ann	1982	Crew
Worley, Grace Casale	1980	Coach
Worley, Tom	1954	Football
Worley, Wayne	1959	Special
Zanfini, George	1937	Coach
· •		
Zarra, Denise A.	1979	Softball

Zarra, Joseph	1982	Special-Coaching
Zuzzio, Tony	1935	Football